3 (INDIANA)			STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY				
Mail to:	Harris N.A. 3800 Golf Rd., Suite 300 P.O. Box 5036 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008			FILED FOR RECORD			
		2010	057 <b>770</b>	2010 OCT -6 AM 9: 14			
				MICHELIC R FAJMAN RECORDER			
ACCOUNT	# 6100305198			The above space is for the recorder's use only			
		_					
and recorded	l in the Recorder's Office of Lake ( BORROWER(S) to secure an ir	County in the idebtedness	e State of INDIA of ** \$26,396.00	ge/trust deed recorded October 6th, 2008 NA as document no. 2008069111 made by 0 ** and WHEREAS, Borrower(s) is/are of Lake in the State of INDIANA, to wit:			
Legal Descri	ption: See attached legal description	òn					
Permanent In Property Ad	ndex Number(s): 45-11-15-383-00 dress: 241 DEERPATH DR WEST	5.000-036 C, SCHEREI	RVILLE, IN 463	75			
RESPECTIV	TTHE SECOND PART: HARRI VE INTERESTS MAY APPEAR h tgage/trust deed of the Party of the	as refused to	make a loan to	AND/OR ASSIGNS AS THEIR the Borrower(s) except upon the condition hat of the Party of the Second Part.			
the other, an and in order That Party o subordinate recorded in treflecting an \$114,000.00	d of other good and valuable consition induce Party of the Second Part of the First Part covenants and consition the lien of the Party of the Second the Recorder's office of Lake Country securing the loan made by Party	deration, the to make the ents that the had Part dated ty in the state of the Second or replacem	e receipt and suff loan to Borrowe lien of its mortg the <u>ALIM</u> d te of INDIANA and Part to Borrow tents of said mor	lay of $366$ , and as document No. $300-05706$ , and ver(s) in an amount not to exceed ** tgage/trust deed. This Agreement shall be			
DATED: Se	ptember 14th, 2010						
	Mis	time	Papun				
	Kristin	Kapinos, Ui	nderwriter				
				AMOUNT \$ 17 CASH CHARGE CHECK # OVERAGE COPY			

NON-COM\_

CLERK\_BB

SUBORDINATION OF LIEN

This instrument was prepared by: Holly Martinez, Harris, N.A. Consumer Lending Center, 3800 Golf Road, Suite 300, P.O. Box 5036, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008. CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS}

SS.

County of COOK}

I, Arpan A. Shah, a notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Kristin Kapinos, personally known to me to be a Underwriter, of Harris N.A., a corporation, and personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Underwriter, he/she signed and delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN Under my hand and notorial seal on September 14th, 2010

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

ARPAN A SHAH

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20, 2014

Arpan A. Shah, Notary

Commission Expires date of May 20th, 2014

Resident of Cook County

## SUBORDINATION OF LIEN (INDIANA)

	(INDIANA)		-
FROM:			
		·	
TO:			

Mail To: Harris N.A. 3800 Golf Road, Suite 300 P.O. Box 5036 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 This instrument was prepared by: Kristin Kapinos

No: 920105620

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The West 41.0 feet of Lot 24 in Deerpath Townhomes, in the Town of Schererville, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 65, Page 48, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.